DATE

November 7

Wednesday, Nov. 13

Monday, Nov. 18
Tuesday, Dec. 3

Friday, Dec. 6
Saturday, Dec. 7

Tuesday, Dec. 10

Saturday, Dec. 14
Sunday, Dec. 15

Tuesday, Dec. 17

Fri-Sat, Dec. 27-28
Thurs, Dec. 26

Saturday, Jan. 4
Tuesday, Jan. 7
Saturday, Jan. 18
Saturday, Jan. 25
Saturday, Feb. 1
Saturday, Feb. 8
Fri-Sun, March 6-8
Sunday, March 15
Saturday, March 28
Thursday, July 23

oth Grade Wrestling
2019-2020

www.eastviewwrestling.com

OPPONENT
Commitment Night

9t Grade Parent Meeting
Practice Begins

Parent Open House
(Team Pictures)

Eastview Invitational
Eastview (K-8) Tournament

Richfield / Park / Apple Valley

Maple Grove Invitational
Spaghetti Dinner / Silent Auction

Rosemount / Hastings

Bi-State Classic (V)
G.E.T. Duals (JV&9)

Eastview Team Tournament

TBD

State Team Tourney (Need to qualify)
Region 4 Individual Tourney

State Individual Tourney (Need to qualify)
South Suburban Invite
MN/USA State Tournament (cadets)
Wrestling Banquet

(9%-JV)

Thunderbolts Freestyle Tourney

EWB Picnic — Bean Bag Tourney

As of November, 2019

SITE

Eastview
Eastview
Eastview

Eastview

Eastview
Eastview

Eastview

Maple Grove
Rosemount Legion

Eastview

La Crosse, WI
Galesville, WI

Eastview
Eastview

Mora

Richfield
Champlin Park
Lakeville South
TBD
Rosemount CC
Eastview
Blackhawk Park

TIME
6:30 pm
6:15 pm
2:45 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
9:00 am
4:30 pm

9:30 am
4:30 pm

4:30 pm

10:00 am
TBD

9:00 am
4:30 pm
9:30 am
9:00 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
TBD

4:30 pm
10:00 am
6:00 pm



