

## 9<sup>th</sup> Grade Wrestling 2019-2020

www.eastviewwrestling.com

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	SITE	<u>TIME</u>
November 7	Commitment Night	Eastview	6:30 pm
Wednesday, Nov. 13	9 <sup>th</sup> Grade Parent Meeting	Eastview	6:15 pm
Monday, Nov. 18	Practice Begins	Eastview	2:45 pm
Tuesday, Dec. 3	Parent Open House (Team Pictures)	Eastview	6:00 pm
Friday, Dec. 6 Saturday, Dec. 7	Eastview Invitational Eastview (K-8) Tournament	<b>Eastview</b> Eastview	<b>5:00 pm</b> 9:00 am
Tuesday, Dec. 10	Richfield / Park / Apple Valley	Eastview	4:30 pm
Saturday, Dec. 14 Sunday, Dec. 15	Maple Grove Invitational Spaghetti Dinner / Silent Auction	Maple Grove Rosemount Legion	9:30 am <b>4:30 pm</b>
Tuesday, Dec. 17	Rosemount / Hastings	Eastview	4:30 pm
Fri-Sat, Dec. 27-28 Thurs, Dec. 26	Bi-State Classic (V) G.E.T. Duals (JV&9)	La Crosse, WI Galesville, WI	10:00 am TBD
Saturday, Jan. 4	Eastview Team Tournament	Eastview	9:00 am
Tuesday, Jan. 7	TBD	Eastview	4:30 pm
Saturday, Jan. 18	State Team Tourney (Need to qualify)	Mora	9:30 am
Saturday, Jan. 25	Region 4 Individual Tourney	Richfield	9:00 am
Saturday, Feb. 1	State Individual Tourney (Need to qualify)	Champlin Park	8:00 am
Saturday, Feb. 8	South Suburban Invite (9th-JV)	Lakeville South	9:00 am
Fri-Sun, March 6-8	MN/USA State Tournament (Cadets)	TBD	TBD
Sunday, March 15	Wrestling Banquet	Rosemount CC	4:30 pm
Saturday, March 28	Thunderbolts Freestyle Tourney	Eastview	10:00 am
Thursday, July 23	EWB Picnic – Bean Bag Tourney	Blackhawk Park	6:00 pm